2002 Vulcan 1500 Nomad Fi

PARTS DIAGRAM

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

Valve(s)
E1210
12016
@
Iﬁl 92144
12016 -(6" 92144
12020

670

(FR) 92055

92066
12011———&%}——12011
©S—16007
49078 %49078
—16007A

@—92049 @&>r—16007A

92049

12005
12004
& 12025
92144

©—12000
=

'—1 6007

12004

@49078 12011 12016A
\O)

o 49078A CL 92066

( 92055

©—16007A 49078 @\. leozs 670 (g

& 92049 16007A (kk_& 12011 é

92049‘ @
12005 @ 16007

12009

12020

(RR)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2002 Vulcan 1500 Nomad Fi

PARTS LIST
Valve(s)

ITEM NAME

O RING,20MM (Ref # 670)

VALVE-INTAKE (Ref # 12004)
VALVE-EXHAUST (Ref # 12005)
RETAINER-VALVE SPRING (Ref # 12009)
COLLET,RETAINER (Ref # 12011)
ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016)

ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016A)
SHAFT-ROCKER (Ref # 12020)
ADJUSTER-LASH (Ref # 12025)

SEAT-SPRING (Ref # 16007)
SEAT-SPRING,OUTER (Ref # 16007A)
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,OUTER (Ref # 49078)
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,INNER (Ref # 49078A)
SEAL-OIL,RV37129.5 (Ref # 92049)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

SPRING,ROCKER ARM (Ref # 92144)

PART NUMBER

670B2020
12004-1072
12005-1268
12009-005
12011-004
12016-1112
12016-1113
12020-1061
12025-1054
16007-1031
16007-1137
49078-1157
49078-1158
92049-016
92055-025
92066-1198
92144-1221

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

o~ B~ B

—_
(o)}

0 &~ 00O 0 0 0 0 M~ NN O



