

2002 Vulcan 1500 Nomad Fi

PARTS LIST

Valve(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
O RING,20MM (Ref # 670)	670B2020	4
VALVE-INTAKE (Ref # 12004)	12004-1072	4
VALVE-EXHAUST (Ref # 12005)	12005-1268	4
RETAINER-VALVE SPRING (Ref # 12009)	12009-005	8
COLLET,RETAINER (Ref # 12011)	12011-004	16
ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016)	12016-1112	6
ARM-ROCKER (Ref # 12016A)	12016-1113	2
SHAFT-ROCKER (Ref # 12020)	12020-1061	4
ADJUSTER-LASH (Ref # 12025)	12025-1054	8
SEAT-SPRING (Ref # 16007)	16007-1031	8
SEAT-SPRING,OUTER (Ref # 16007A)	16007-1137	8
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,OUTER (Ref # 49078)	49078-1157	8
SPRING-ENGINE VALVE,INNER (Ref # 49078A)	49078-1158	8
SEAL-OIL,RV37129.5 (Ref # 92049)	92049-016	8
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-025	4
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-1198	4
SPRING,ROCKER ARM (Ref # 92144)	92144-1221	8